
12/12/2022 -
07/03/2023

2020-2022

2017-2020

2015-2017

2015

@

O

,

SREEKUTTY AK
sreekuttyak81@gmail.com
8089212245
Anjilivelil House, Edakochi, Ernakulam Kochi - 682010

Experience

Santa Monica Study Abroad Private Ltd
Admission officer

Education

Marian Academy of Management studies, Kothamangalam
MBA Finance and HR 

Sienna college of professional studies, Edakochi
B.com Marketing 
57%

SDPY HSS, PALLURUTHY
Plus two Commerce CA 
84%

ST. PETER'S HSS, KUMBALANGHI
SSLC 
90%

Interests

Dancing

Badminton

Languages

Malayalam

English

Internship

Ifortis corporate - Marketing and Sales (13/05/2021- 15/06/2021)


