## SREEKUTTY AK

@ sreekuttyak81@gmail.com

8089212245

• Anjilivelil House, Edakochi, Ernakulam Kochi - 682010



Experience	
12/12/2022 - 07/03/2023	Santa Monica Study Abroad Private Ltd Admission officer
07/03/2023	Admission officer
Education	
2020-2022	Marian Academy of Management studies, Kothamangalam MBA Finance and HR
2017-2020	<b>Sienna college of professional studies, Edakochi</b> B.com Marketing 57%
2015-2017	SDPY HSS, PALLURUTHY Plus two Commerce CA 84%
2015	<b>ST. PETER'S HSS, KUMBALANGHI</b> SSLC 90%
Interests	
Dancing	
Badminton	
Languages	
Malayalam	
English	
Internship	

Ifortis corporate - Marketing and Sales (13/05/2021-15/06/2021)